	Glass / Glass-Mineral Reinforced
Grades
	Flame Retardant Grades
	Toughened
Grades
	Structural
Grades

	A-1133 HS
	AF-4133 V0
	AT-1001 L
	AS-1133 HS

	A-1145 HS
	AFA-4133 V0 Z
	AT-1002 HS
	AS-1145 HS

	A-1160 HSL BK324
	AFA-6133 V0 Z
	AT-1116 HS
	AS-1566 HS

	A-1230 L
	AFA-6145 V0 Z
	AT-1125 HS
	AS-1933 HS

	A-1240 L
	FR-4133
	AT-5001
	AS-1945 HS

	A-1340 HS
	FR-6133
	AT-6115 HS
	AS-4133 HS

	A-1565 HS
	FR-6145

 HYPERLINK "http://www.solvayadvancedpolymers.com/static/wma/pdf/3/1/4/FR6145.pdf" 
	AT-6130 HS
	AS-4133 L

	A-1933 HSL BK328
	 
	ET-1000 HS
	AS-4145 HS

	A-4133 L
	 
	ET-1001 HS
	 

	A-4160 HSL BK324
	 
	ET-1001 L
	 

	A-6135 HN
	
	
	

	
	 
	 
	 

	Plateable
Grade
	High Reflectivity
Grades
	Conductive Grades
	 

	AP-9240 NL
	A-1133 NL WH 505
	A-1625 HS
	

	
	A-1133 NL WH 148
	
	

	
	A-4122 NL WH 905
	
	

	
	A-4122 HR WH117

 HYPERLINK "http://www.solvayadvancedpolymers.com/static/wma/pdf/1/5/1/2/A1640hslbk324.pdf" 
	
	

	
	A-4422 HR WH 117
	
	

	
	A-4422 LS WH118
	
	

	
	A-4422 NL WH829

 HYPERLINK "http://www.solvayadvancedpolymers.com/static/wma/pdf/3/8/4/7/A4422hrwh117.pdf" 
	
	


